
Breed

Prolific

Maternal

Terminal

# Flocks

RI

DP

HA

Lambs/
Flock

SU

Birth
Weight

(kg)

11

8

50d ADJ
Weight

(kg)

3

100d ADJ
Weight

(kg)

389

54

7

ADG 0−50
days

(g/day)

ADG
50−100
days

(g/day)

3.4

4.5

32

Back Fat
thickness

(mm)

52

Loin Eye
thickness

(mm)

17.9

24.6

%
Mortality

0−50 days

4.7

%
Post−weaning

mortality

33.2

42.7

4.6

280

350

22.1

23.7

306

361

43.3

4.6

5.8

43.9

27.3

29.5

382

385

15.3

12.1

425

2.8

0.4

404

5.6

5.6

28

29.7

15.6

9.1

1

2.1

GenOvis Annual Performance 
for lambs born in 2021

Ontario

* The statistics presented in these tables were calculated on 2025−06−09 thanks to the data from the breeders!



Breed

Crossbred

# Flocks
Lambs/
Flock

Birth
Weight

(kg)

50d ADJ
Weight

(kg)

100d ADJ
Weight

(kg)

ADG 0−50
days

(g/day)

ADG
50−100
days

(g/day)

Back Fat
thickness

(mm)

Loin Eye
thickness

(mm)

%
Mortality

0−50 days

%
Post−weaning

mortality

GenOvis Annual Performance 
for lambs born in 2021

Ontario

* The statistics presented in these tables were calculated on 2025−06−09 thanks to the data from the breeders!



Breed

Prolific

Maternal

Terminal

Crossbred

Year

RI

DP

HA

DP/RI

# Flocks

SU

Ewes/
Flock

2021

2021

2021

Born/
Litter

2021

% Single

12

12

2021

4

% Double % Triple

134

29

3

27

% 4+

7

Lambings
per

ewe/year

2.51

1.7

1.85

Lambing
interval
(days)

18

Age at
first

lambing
(days)

15.5

39.2

29

38.1

37.6

53.9

1.61

43.4

1.82

30.6

5.5

14.1

40.6

16.3

1.4

26.6

4.3

1.08

1.09

57.8

1.17

64.8

343

339

314

1.6

408

473

8.3

420

0

0.3

1.12

1

335

366

459

415

GenOvis Annual Performance 
for ewes that lambed in 2021

Ontario

* The statistics presented in these tables were calculated on 2025−06−09 thanks to the data from the breeders!



Breed

Prolific

Maternal

Terminal

Crossbred

Year

RI

DP

HA

DP/RI

# Flocks

SU

Born/
Litter

2021

2021

2021

Born per
ewe/year

2021

Weaned/
Litter

12

12

2021

4

Weaned
per

ewe/year

%
Bottle−fed

2.51

1.7

3

1.85

Age at
weaning
(days)

7

Weaning
weight

per
litter
(kg)

2.78

1.9

2.46

Weaning
weight

per
ewe/year

(kg)

1.61

1.9

1.34

1.82

1.4

2.12

1.49

1.88

1.89

1.85

7.8

4.2

6.9

1.23

57

55

1.54

60

38.9

31.6

1.43

30.8

1.57

43.2

34.8

42.5

1

4.1

53

53

29.3

38.4

34.3

39.1

GenOvis Annual Performance 
for ewes that lambed in 2021

Ontario

* The statistics presented in these tables were calculated on 2025−06−09 thanks to the data from the breeders!


