

## GenOvis Annual Performance for lambs born in 2021 Ontario



Breed	# Flocks	Lambs/ Flock	Birth Weight (kg)	50d ADJ Weight (kg)	100d ADJ Weight (kg)	ADG 0-50 days (g/day)	ADG 50-100 days (g/day)	Back Fat thickness (mm)	Loin Eye thickness (mm)	% Mortality 0–50 days	% Post–weaning mortality
Prolific											
RI	11	389	3.4	17.9	33.2	280	306	4.6	27.3	15.3	2.8
Maternal											
DP	8	54	4.5	24.6	42.7	350	361	5.8	29.5	12.1	0.4
Terminal											
HA	3	32	4.7	22.1	43.3	382	425	5.6	28	15.6	1
SU	7	52	4.6	23.7	43.9	385	404	5.6	29.7	9.1	2.1





## GenOvis Annual Performance for lambs born in 2021 Ontario



Breed	# Flocks	Lambs/ Flock	Birth Weight (kg)	50d ADJ Weight (kg)	100d ADJ Weight (kg)	ADG 0-50 days (g/day)	ADG 50-100 days (g/day)	unckness	unckness	Willianty	% Post–weaning mortality
-------	----------	-----------------	-------------------------	---------------------------	----------------------------	-----------------------------	----------------------------------	----------	----------	-----------	--------------------------------

Crossbred





## GenOvis Annual Performance for ewes that lambed in 2021 Ontario



Breed	Year	# Flocks	Ewes/ Flock	Born/ Litter	% Single	% Double	% Triple	% 4+	Lambings per ewe/year	Lambing interval (days)	Age at first lambing (days)
Prolific											
RI	2021	12	134	2.51	15.5	37.6	30.6	16.3	1.08	343	408
Maternal											
DP	2021	12	29	1.7	39.2	53.9	5.5	1.4	1.09	339	473
Terminal											
HA	2021	3	18	1.61	40.6	57.8	1.6	0	1.12	335	459
SU	2021	7	29	1.82	26.6	64.8	8.3	0.3	1	366	415
Crossbred											
DP/RI	2021	4	27	1.85	38.1	43.4	14.1	4.3	1.17	314	420





## GenOvis Annual Performance for ewes that lambed in 2021 Ontario



Breed	Year	# Flocks	Born/ Litter	Born per ewe/year	Weaned/ Litter	Weaned per ewe/year	% Bottle-fed	Age at weaning (days)	Weaning weight per litter (kg)	Weaning weight per ewe/year (kg)
Prolific										
RI	2021	12	2.51	2.78	1.9	2.12	7.8	57	38.9	43.2
Maternal										
DP	2021	12	1.7	1.9	1.34	1.49	4.2	55	31.6	34.8
Terminal										
НА	2021	3	1.61	1.88	1.23	1.43	1	53	29.3	34.3
SU	2021	7	1.82	1.85	1.54	1.57	4.1	53	38.4	39.1
Crossbred										
DP/RI	2021	4	1.85	2.46	1.4	1.89	6.9	60	30.8	42.5

